WIAA Division 3 Sectional CC Meet Team Division Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing
Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 26, 2013

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Eau Claire Regis 2 6 13 18 19 25 45 58
2 Colfax 1 4 5 9 42 46 51 61
3 Fall Creek 12 16 20 21 27 35 88 96
4 Spring Valley 3 17 22 32 34 39 66 108
5 Cadott 24 26 31 36 53 67 83 170
6 Glenwood City 7 37 44 48 50 56 59 186
7 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 10 28 47 49 75 77 85 209
8 Immanuel Lutheran 15 23 52 55 78 81 84 223
9 EIk Mound 11 40 62 68 71 73 76 252

10 Durand 30 41 60 63 65 69 82 259
11 Augusta 29 38 61 79 80 287
12 Chippewa Falls McDonell 8 54 72 74 89 90 297
13 Stanley-Boyd 14 43 70 86 87 300
14 Elmwood 33 57 58 64 91 92 303
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Girls High School 10/26/2013 Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls Varsity Division Field: 99

1 1 211 Dempsey Fogarty FR 1 Colfax 16:06.8 00:00.0 06:28
2 2 344 Eileen Endres FR  1Eau Claire Regis 16:08.1 00:01.3 06:28
3 517 Amanda Rud SO Mondovi 16:10.1 00:03.3 06:29
4 3 578 Emma Gaustad SR 1 Spring Valley 16:14.8 00:08.0 06:31
5 4 210 Courtney Dressel SO  2Colfax 16:19.6 00:12.7 06:33
6 5 208 Danielle Dachel JR  3Colfax 16:22.1 00:15.2 06:34
7 6 345 Kiristin Mathiowetz SR 2 Eau Claire Regis 16:24.0 00:17.1 06:35
8 7 484 Taylor Drinkman FR 1 Glenwood City 16:36.5 00:29.6 06:40
9 8 199 Julia Verbick FR  1Chippewa Falls 16:36.8 00:29.9 06:40
10 9 214 Abbagail Schotter FR 4 Colfax 16:37.6 00:30.8  06:40
11 10 255 Kayla Vavra SO 1 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 16:44.4 00:37.5 06:43
12 11 362 Elizabeth Fasbender FR  1Elk Mound 16:45.0 00:38.1 06:43
13 12 472 Emily Jaeger JR  1Fall Creek 16:53.3 00:46.5 06:46
14 13 348 Grace Theisen FR 3 Eau Claire Regis 16:59.2 00:52.3 06:49
15 14 631 Paige Arnold SR 1 Stanley-Boyd 17:00.3 00:53.4 06:49
16 15 503 Abby Naumann JR  1Immanuel Lutheran 17:01.3 00:54.5 06:50
17 16 471 Shayna Hohlfelder SO 2Fall Creek 17:03.8 00:57.0 06:51
18 17 554 Claire Arneson SR 2 Spring Valley 17:05.1 00:58.3 06:51
19 18 343 Brianna Brickner JR 4 Eau Claire Regis 17:06.0 00:59.2 06:52
20 19 346 Sammie Misischia FR  5Eau Claire Regis 17:08.2 01:01.4 06:52
21 20 470 Natalie Hellgers SO 3Fall Creek 17:08.5 01:01.6 06:53
22 21 473 Kendra Jaenke SO 4 Fall Creek 17:16.1 01:09.3 06:56
23 22 579 Sophie Koch SR 3 Spring Valley 17:19.4 01:12.5 06:57
24 23 498 Abi Bernthal SR 2Immanuel Lutheran 17:24.5 01:17.7 06:59
25 24 183 Samantha Rineck JR 1 Cadott 17:25.2 01:18.3 06:59
26 25 349 Danielle Yengo FR 6 Eau Claire Regis 17:25.6 01:18.8 06:59
27 26 181 Lauren Manier SR 2 Cadott 17:25.7 01:18.9 06:59
28 27 475 Esobel Schultz JR  5Fall Creek 17:26.3 01:19.5 07:00
29 28 223 Lexi Moussette SO  2Cornell/Lake Holcombe 17:27.4 01:20.6 07:00
30 519 Olivia Weiss SR Mondovi 17:29.0 01:22.2 07:01
31 29 155 Courtney Shaffer SR  1Augusta 17:38.6 01:31.8 07:05
32 30 331 Emily Hoyt SR 1 Durand 17:40.8 01:34.0 07:06
33 31 180 Elizabeth Kyes SO 3 Cadott 17:48.7 01:41.9 07:09
34 32 555 Pearl Davis JR 4 Spring Valley 17:52.7 01:45.8 07:10
35 33 460 Josie Tiffany FR 1Elmwood 17:52.9 01:46.0 07:10
36 34 584 Taylor Leach JR  5Spring Valley 17:53.8 01:46.9 07:11
37 35 469 Sedona Burnside SO 6 Fall Creek 17:58.8 01:51.9 07:13
38 36 185 Lexis Siverling SR 4 Cadott 17:58.8 01:52.0 07:13
39 37 486 Kaitlin Konder JR 2 Glenwood City 18:01.8 01:54.9 07:14
40 38 154 Dani Nelson JR 2 Augusta 18:02.6 01:55.7 07:14
41 39 588 Brianna Wyss SR 6 Spring Valley 18:04.4 01:57.6 07:15
42 40 368 Kami King FR 2 Elk Mound 18:04.7 01:57.8 07:15

Total Count: 210 October 26, 2013 12:29:11 PM http://itiming.com Page 4



Girls High School
Place Displcr Bib
43 41 324
44 42 209
45 43 648
46 44 487
47 45 347
48 46 213
49 47 221
50 48 488
51 49 220
52 50 490
53 51 212
54 52 504
55 53 179
56 54 196
57 55 500
58 56 485
59 57 461
60 58 406
61 59 489
62 60 333
63 61 157
64 62 363
65 63 335
66 64 455
67 65 334
68 66 574
69 67 182
70 167
71 516
72 68 364
73 69 332
74 70 641
75 71 366
76 72 194
77 73 367
78 74 198
79 75 222
80 76 369
81 77 225
82 78 501
83 79 156
84 80 153

85 169
86 81 502
87 171

Total Count: 210

Name
Maisy Dodge
Mallie Doucette
Rita Post
Jennifer Kopacz
Lizzy Shinners
Heidi Lieffort
Danielle Gygi
Jenny Lindquist
Anna Burlingame
Macie Rasmussen
Ally Heidorn
Riley Noeldner
Aquila Glomski
Rachel Kopp
Danielle Gerbitz
Morgan Kadinger
Heidi Webb
Libby Feuker
Maya Petersen
Josey Steller
Mayzie Walker
Sam Jain
Sarah Weber
Amber Osteen
Whitney Tomlinson
Jacqueline Dieckman
Kyla Nichols
Emma Harnisch
Christine Martin
Nevada LaPointe
Andrea McRoberts
Ashley Lewellan
Waive Melgaard
Tori Broses
Jamie Solem
Paige McCabe
Thia Moreen
Corrine Zimmer
Elizabeth Sproul
Jaqgi Gerbitz
Kerry Stensen
Halle Luedke
Katie Kegen
Rebecca Krause
Sandra Knorr

October 26, 2013

10/26/2013

Gr TPlc Team
JR  2Durand
SR  5Colfax
SR 2 Stanley-Boyd
JR 3 Glenwood City
SO 7 Eau Claire Regis
SR 6 Colfax
JR 3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
SR 4 Glenwood City
SR 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
SO 5 Glenwood City
FR 7 Colfax
SR 3 Immanuel Lutheran
SR 5 Cadott
SO 2 Chippewa Falls
SR 4 Immanuel Lutheran
SO 6 Glenwood City
SR 2 Elmwood
SO 3 Elmwood
SO 7 Glenwood City
SO  3Durand
SO 3 Augusta
SR 3 Elk Mound
SR 4 Durand
SR 4 Elmwood
JR  5Durand
SO 7 Spring Valley
JR 6 Cadott
FR Boyceville
FR Mondovi
SO 4Elk Mound
FR 6 Durand
SR 3 Stanley-Boyd
SO 5Elk Mound
JR 3 Chippewa Falls
SR 6 Elk Mound
SO 4 Chippewa Falls
JR 5 Cornell/lLake Holcombe
SO  7Elk Mound
SO 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
FR  5Immanuel Lutheran
SR 4 Augusta
JR 5 Augusta
SO Boyceville
SO 6 Immanuel Lutheran
JR Boyceville
12:29:11 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
18:06.2
18:09.2
18:11.1
18:11.2
18:12.2
18:15.6
18:16.1
18:19.5
18:19.8
18:28.2
18:31.4
18:32.4
18:34.9
18:35.9
18:40.1
18:43.4
18:44.3
18:44.7
18:50.6
19:12.3
19:16.5
19:27.7
19:31.9
19:34.0
19:37.3
19:41.2
19:47.4
19:47.6
19:49.9
19:54.3
19:57.5
20:06.5
20:09.4
20:12.0
20:19.3
20:36.2
20:38.5
20:42.5
20:47.8
20:55.9
21:04.2
21:07.0
21:11.2
21:23.8
21:40.5

http://itiming.com

Back
01:59.4
02:02.4
02:04.3
02:04.4
02:05.4
02:08.8
02:09.2
02:12.7
02:12.9
02:21.3
02:24.6
02:25.6
02:28.1
02:29.1
02:33.2
02:36.6
02:37.4
02:37.9
02:43.7
03:05.4
03:09.7
03:20.8
03:25.0
03:27.2
03:30.5
03:34.4
03:40.6
03:40.8
03:43.1
03:47.4
03:50.7
03:59.6
04:02.6
04:05.1
04:12.5
04:29.3
04:31.7
04:35.7
04:40.9
04:49.1
04:57.4
05:00.2
05:04.3
05:16.9
05:33.7
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07:31
07:34
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07:44
07:48
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:54
07:56
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07:57
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08:00
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Girls High School

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Total Count:

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92

210

Bib

323
184
499
224
647
639
474
195
200
515
414
459

Name
Bethany Pelke
Kelly Irish
Deborah Bernthal
Kaitlin Peterson
Jordan Mitchell
Emma Burlingame
Bethany Kildahl
Ariel Calo
Tatiana Broses
Emily Johnson
Abby Larson
Morgan Rupakus

October 26, 2013

Girls Varsity Individual Results

10/26/2013

Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time
SR 7 Durand 21:42.1
SR 7 Cadott 22:00.1
SO 7 Immanuel Lutheran 22:04.3
JR 7 Cornell/lLake Holcombe 22:12.8
SO 4 Stanley-Boyd 22:35.5
SO 5 Stanley-Boyd 22:57.0
JR 7 Fall Creek 22:57.5
SR 5Chippewa Falls 23:04.1
SO  6Chippewa Falls 24:17.8
SO Mondovi 24:20.4
FR  5Elmwood 25:58.6
FR 6 Elmwood 26:43.6
12:29:11 PM http://itiming.com

Back
05:35.2
05:53.3
05:57.5
06:06.0
06:28.6
06:50.2
06:50.7
06:57.3
08:11.0
08:13.6
09:51.7
10:36.8
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min/mi
08:42
08:50
08:51
08:55
09:04
09:13
09:13
09:15
09:45
09:46
10:25
10:44



WIAA Division 3 Sectional CC Meet Team Results Detail

Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing
Boyceville, Wi http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 26, 2013
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Girls Varsity Field 14
|1 Eau Claire Regis Girls Varsity 58|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Eileen Endres FR 00:16:08.1 2 2 FVarsity
2 Kiristin Mathiowetz SR 00:16:24.0 6 6 FVarsity
3 Grace Theisen FR 00:16:59.2 13 13 FVarsity
4 Brianna Brickner JR 00:17:06.0 18 18 FVarsity
5 Sammie Misischia FR 00:17:08.2 19 19 FVarsity
6 Danielle Yengo FR 00:17:25.6 25 FVarsity
7 Lizzy Shinners SO 00:18:12.2 45 FVarsity
I2 Colfax Girls Varsity 61
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dempsey Fogarty FR 00:16:06.8 1 1 FVarsity
2 Courtney Dressel SO 00:16:19.6 4 4 FVarsity
3 Danielle Dachel JR 00:16:22.1 5 5 FVarsity
4 Abbagail Schotter FR 00:16:37.6 9 9 FVarsity
5 Mallie Doucette SR 00:18:09.2 42 42 FVarsity
6 Heidi Lieffort SR 00:18:15.6 46 FVarsity
7 Ally Heidorn FR 00:18:31.4 51 FVarsity
I3 Fall Creek Girls Varsity 96
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emily Jaeger JR 00:16:53.3 12 12 FVarsity
2 Shayna Hohlfelder SO 00:17:03.8 16 16 FVarsity
3 Natalie Hellgers SO 00:17:08.5 20 20 FVarsity
4 Kendra Jaenke SO 00:17:16.1 21 21 FVarsity
5 Esobel Schultz JR 00:17:26.3 27 27 FVarsity
6 Sedona Burnside SO 00:17:58.8 35 FVarsity
7 Bethany Kildahl JR 00:22:57.5 88 FVarsity
4 Spring Valley Girls Varsity 108
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Gaustad SR 00:16:14.8 3 3 FVarsity
2 Claire Arneson SR 00:17:05.1 17 17 FVarsity
3 Sophie Koch SR 00:17:19.4 22 22 FVarsity
4 Pearl Davis JR 00:17:52.7 32 32 FVarsity
5 Taylor Leach JR 00:17:53.8 34 34 FVarsity
6 Brianna Wyss SR 00:18:04.4 39 FVarsity
7 Jacqueline Dieckman SO 00:19:41.2 66 FVarsity
I5 Cadott Girls Varsity 170
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Samantha Rineck JR 00:17:25.2 24 24 FVarsity
2 Lauren Manier SR 00:17:25.7 26 26 FVarsity
3 Elizabeth Kyes SO 00:17:48.7 31 31 FVarsity
4 Lexis Siverling SR 00:17:58.8 36 36 FVarsity
5 Aquila Glomski SR 00:18:34.9 53 53 FVarsity
6 Kyla Nichols JR 00:19:47.4 67 FVarsity
7 Kelly Irish SR 00:22:00.1 83 FALT

Total Count: 14 October 26, 2013 12:29:55 PM Page 1



Girls High School

10/26/2013

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Glenwood City Girls Varsity 186
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Taylor Drinkman FR 00:16:36.5 7 7 FVarsity
2 Kaitlin Konder JR 00:18:01.8 37 37 FVarsity
3 Jennifer Kopacz JR 00:18:11.2 44 44 FVarsity
4 Jenny Lindquist SR 00:18:19.5 48 48 FVarsity
5 Macie Rasmussen SO 00:18:28.2 50 50 FVarsity
6 Morgan Kadinger SO 00:18:43.4 56 FVarsity
7 Maya Petersen SO 00:18:50.6 59 FVarsity
I? Cornell/Lake Holcombe Girls Varsity 209
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kayla Vavra SO 00:16:44.4 10 10 FVarsity
2 Lexi Moussette SO 00:17:27.4 28 28 FVarsity
3 Danielle Gygi JR 00:18:16.1 47 47 FVarsity
4 Anna Burlingame SR 00:18:19.8 49 49 FVarsity
5 Thia Moreen JR 00:20:38.5 75 75 FVarsity
6 Elizabeth Sproul SO 00:20:47.8 77 FVarsity
7 Kaitlin Peterson JR 00:22:12.8 85 FVarsity
8 Immanuel Lutheran Girls Varsity 223
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Abby Naumann JR 00:17:01.3 15 15 FVarsity
2 Abi Bernthal SR 00:17:24.5 23 23 FVarsity
3 Riley Noeldner SR 00:18:32.4 52 52 FVarsity
4 Danielle Gerbitz SR 00:18:40.1 55 55 FVarsity
5 Jagi Gerbitz FR 00:20:55.9 78 78 FVarsity
6 Rebecca Krause SO 00:21:23.8 81 FVarsity
7 Deborah Bernthal SO 00:22:04.3 84 FVarsity
[9 Elk Mound Girls Varsity 252
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elizabeth Fasbender FR 00:16:45.0 11 11 FVarsity
2 Kami King FR 00:18:04.7 40 40 FALT
3 Sam Jain SR 00:19:27.7 62 62 FVarsity
4 Nevada LaPointe SO 00:19:54.3 68 68 FVarsity
5 Waive Melgaard SO 00:20:09.4 71 71 FVarsity
6 Jamie Solem SR 00:20:19.3 73 FVarsity
7 Corrine Zimmer SO 00:20:42.5 76 FVarsity
IlO Durand Girls Varsity 259
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emily Hoyt SR 00:17:40.8 30 30 FVarsity
2 Maisy Dodge JR 00:18:06.2 41 41 FVarsity
3 Josey Steller SO 00:19:12.3 60 60 FVarsity
4 Sarah Weber SR 00:19:31.9 63 63 FVarsity
5 Whitney Tomlinson JR 00:19:37.3 65 65 FVarsity
6 Andrea McRoberts FR 00:19:57.5 69 FVarsity
7 Bethany Pelke SR 00:21:42.1 82 FALT
Total Count: 14 October 26, 2013 12:29:55 PM Page 2



Girls High School 10/26/2013 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Augusta Girls Varsity 287
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Courtney Shaffer SR 00:17:38.6 29 29 FVarsity
2 Dani Nelson JR 00:18:02.6 38 38 FVarsity
3 Mayzie Walker SO 00:19:16.5 61 61 FVarsity
4 Kerry Stensen SR 00:21:04.2 79 79 FVarsity
5 Halle Luedke JR 00:21:07.0 80 80 FVarsity
I12 Chippewa Falls McDonell Girls Varsity 297
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Julia Verbick FR 00:16:36.8 8 8 FVarsity
2 Rachel Kopp SO 00:18:35.9 54 54 FVarsity
3 Tori Broses JR 00:20:12.0 72 72 FVarsity
4 Paige McCabe SO 00:20:36.2 74 74 FVarsity
5 Ariel Calo SR 00:23:04.1 89 89 FVarsity
6 Tatiana Broses SO 00:24:17.8 90 FALT
Jenna Larson SO DNS FVarsity
13  Stanley-Boyd Girls Varsity 300
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Paige Arnold SR 00:17:00.3 14 14 FVarsity
2 Rita Post SR 00:18:11.1 43 43 FVarsity
3 Ashley Lewellan SR 00:20:06.5 70 70 FVarsity
4 Jordan Mitchell SO 00:22:35.5 86 86 FVarsity
5 Emma Burlingame SO 00:22:57.0 87 87 FVarsity
I14 Elmwood Girls Varsity 303
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josie Tiffany FR 00:17:52.9 33 33 FVarsity
2 Heidi Webb SR 00:18:44.3 57 57 FVarsity
3 Libby Feuker SO 00:18:44.7 58 58 FVarsity
4 Amber Osteen SR 00:19:34.0 64 64 FVarsity
5 Abby Larson FR 00:25:58.6 91 91 FVarsity
6 Morgan Rupakus FR 00:26:43.6 92 FVarsity
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